
DRAFT SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS                      
             
 
Jul 2022 – June 2023 
 
Audit & Governance Committee (6.30pm)   
Weds, 27July 2022 
Weds, 28 September 2022 
Weds, 26 October 2022 
Weds, 25 January 2023 
Weds, 26 April 2023 
 
Cabinet (5.00pm) 
Tues, 7 June 2022 
Tues, 19 July 2022 
Tues, 20 September 2022 
Tues, 8 November 2022 
Tues, 6 December 2022 
Tues, 10 January 2023 
Tues, 31 January 2023 
Tues, 28 February 2023 
Tues, 28 March 2023 
Tues, 25 April 2023 
Tues, 6 June 2023 
 
Coalville Special Expenses Working Party (6.30pm) 
Tues, 14 June 2022 
Tues, 16 August 2022 
Tues, 11 October 2022 
Tues, 13 December 2022 
Tues, 14 February 2023 
Tues, 13 June 2023 
 
Community Scrutiny Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 29 June 2022 
Weds, 21 September 2022 
Weds, 23 November 2022 
Weds, 8 February 2023 
Weds, 5 April 2023 
Weds, 27 June 2023 
 
Corporate Scrutiny Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 8 June 2022 
Weds, 31 August 2022 
Weds, 9 November 2022  
Weds, 7 December 2022  
Weds, 4 January 2023 
Weds, 8 March 2023 
Weds 14 June 2023  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Council (6.30pm)  
Tues, 10 May 2022 
Tues, 21 June 2022 
Tues, 6 September 2022 
Tues, 15 November 2022 
Thu, 23 February 2023 
Tues, 23 May 2023 (Annual Council) 
Tues, 20 June 2023 
 
Licensing Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 15 June 2022 
Weds, 14 September 2022 
Weds, 2 November 2022 
Weds, 15 February 2023 
Weds, 21 June 2023 
 
Local Plan Committee (6.00pm) 
Weds, 25 May 2022 
Weds, 6 July 2022 
Weds, 7 September 2022 
Weds, 16 November 2022 
Weds, 18 January 2023 
Weds, 15 March 2023 
Thurs, 15 June 2023 
 
Planning Committee (6.00pm) 
Weds, 4 May 2022 
Weds, 1 June 2022 
Tues, 5 July 2022 
Tues, 2 August 2022 
Thu, 1 September 2022 
Tues, 4 October 2022 
Tues, 1 November 2022 
Weds, 30 November 2022 
Weds, 11 January 2023 
Tues, 7 February 2023 
Tues, 7 March 2023 
Tues, 4 April 2023 
Weds, 3 May 2023 
Weds, 7 June 2023 
 


